Analyse Trockenfutter

CAT /ammh FOOD
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Analytische Bestandteile
Kitten* 34 22 8,5 1,5 1,3 0,9 0,4 0,09 17,9
Adult Duck 32 20 79 2,3 1,2 0,8 0,4 0,09 17,4
Adult Fish 32 20 8,5 2,3 1,2 0,8 0,4 0,09 17,3
Adult Lamb 32 20 8,5 2,3 14 1,0 0,4 0,09 17,3
Adult Maxi GF 32 18 8,2 2,8 1,0 0,8 0,4 0,09 16,8
Adult Poultry GF 32 18 8,2 2,8 1,0 0,7 0,4 0,09 16,8
Adult Salmon GF 32 20 8,4 2,8 11 0,8 0,4 0,09 17,3
Light 35 12,5 7,8 3,5 1,0 0,8 0,4 0,09 15,7
Senior 28 15 7,2 2,8 0,9 0,65 0,3 0,09 16,1
Adult Complete 32/16 32 16 7,2 1,9 1,0 0,9 0,45 0,09 16,6
*auch Kitten Granula-Start
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Ernahrungsphysiologische Stoffe (je kg)
Kitten 15.000 | 1.500 [ 150 | 16 | 27 | 16 | 115 | 160 | 50 | 3,3 | 245 | 1.350 | 2.700 | 200 | 15 150 | 50 | 0,15 [ 2,5 | 2.000 | 1.400
Adult Duck 15.000 | 1.500 [ 150 | 14 | 24 | 14 | 100 | 140 | 45 | 29 | 245 | 1.150 | 2.500 | 200 | 15 150 | 50 | 0,15 | 2,5 | 2.000 | 1.400
Adult Fish 15.000 | 1.500 [ 150 | 14 | 24 | 14 | 100 | 140 | 45 | 29 | 245 | 1.150 | 2.500 | 200 | 15 150 | 50 | 0,15 | 2,5 | 2.000 | 1.400
Adult Lamb 15.000 | 1.500 [ 150 | 14 | 24 | 14 | 100 | 140 | 45 | 29 | 245 | 1.150 | 2.500 | 200 | 15 150 | 50 | 0,15 | 2,5 | 2.000 | 1.400
Adult Maxi GF 15.000 | 1.500 [ 150 | 14 | 24 | 14 | 100 | 140 | 45 | 29 | 245 | 1.150 | 2.500 | 200 | 15 150 | 50 | 0,15 | 2,5 | 2.000 | 1.400 50
Adult Poultry GF 15.000 | 1.500 | 150 [ 14 | 24 | 14 | 100 | 140 | 45 | 2,9 | 245 | 1.150 | 2.500 | 200 [ 15 150 | 50 | 0,15 | 2,5 | 2.000 | 1.400
Adult Salmon GF 15.000 | 1.500 | 150 | 14 | 24 | 14 | 100 | 140 | 45 | 2,9 | 245 | 1.150 | 2.500 | 200 [ 15 150 | 50 | 0,15 | 2,5 | 2.000 | 1.400
Light 15.000 | 1.500 | 150 | 14 | 24 [ 14 | 100 | 140 | 45 | 2,9 | 245 | 1.150 | 2.500 | 200 [ 15 150 | 50 | 0,15 | 2,5 | 2.000 | 1.400 | 200
Senior 17.000 | 1.700 | 170 | 16 | 27 | 16 | 115 | 160 | 50 | 3,3 | 245 | 1.350 | 2.700 | 200 [ 15 150 | 50 [ 0,15 | 2,5 [ 2.000 | 1.400 50
Adult Complete 32/16 | 15.000 | 1.500 | 150 | 14 | 24 | 14 | 100 | 140 | 45 | 29 | 245 | 1.150 | 2.500 | 200 | 15 150 | 50 | 0,15 [ 2,5 | 2.000 | 1.400




